
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

86

92

89

10

78

53

83

77

71

25

39

7

41

66

87

35

20

22

Class

ITE

ITS

ITS

ITA

ITS

ITS

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITS

IT7

ITC

ITM

ITC

ITA

ITM

ITM

Name

Andy Wolverton

Al Murdock

Bill Denton

Mac Spikes

Jim Bishop

Nick Chinopulos

Charles Mabry

Jeff Seelig

Robert Jelley

Christopher West

Bill Seifert

Curt Faigle

Craig Smith

Pete Knese

Joseph Szostak Jr.

Roger Johnson

Paul St. Clair

Ed McClain

Best Tm

1:13.309

1:19.325

1:20.667

1:21.961

1:22.017

1:22.117

1:24.607

1:26.001

1:26.362

1:26.500

1:27.032

1:27.911

1:29.097

1:29.387

1:36.962

-.---

-.---

-.---

Diff

-

+6.016

+7.358

+8.652

+8.708

+8.808

+11.298

+12.692

+13.053

+13.191

+13.723

+14.602

+15.788

+16.078

+23.653

-

-

-

Hometown

Papillion NE

Lynnville TN

Memphis TN

Fort Worth TX

Vicksburg ms

Germantown,TN

Batesville AR

Florissant MO

Collierville TN

Memphis, TN

Pleasant View TN

Florissant,MO

Madison MS

Ballwin MO

Columbia TN

Bartlett TN

Nashville TN

Franklin,TN

Region

Neb

TN

MidS

Tex

Miss

Mids

Ark

StL

MidS

MisS

TENN

StL

Miss

StL

MidS

MidS

CSCC

TN

Member #

350765

206633

130586

276278

254540

321063

347878

323122

345859

284674

107225

260709-0

306926

293305

222762-1

338194

364749

346534

Make/Model

Porsche 944

Mazda RX7

Mazda Rx-7

Mazda Miata

Datsun 280Z

Mazda RX 7

Mazda Miata

Dodge Neon

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata 1990

Porsche 944

Mazda RX 7

Honda Crx

Bmw 325E

Honda Civic

Mazda Miata

Nissan Sentra

Chevy Corvette

Sorted on Best Lap timeSPRING NATIONAL #07-N-26-S&IT#07-RS-81-S

GROUP 6: REGIONAL IT TOUR

Q - ITR,ITS,ITA,ITB,ITC,ITE,ITM,IT7

Qualify

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

3/11/2007 11:30 AM

Grid / Qualifying

Printed: 3/11/2007 10:43:17 AM

Maureen Wheeler & Janet Berry, Chiefs of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun. Cheif Steward

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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